
SO-Klasse 2 OAMC Reinheim e.V. im ADAC
Jugend-Kart-Slalom-Meisterschaft Hessen-Thüringen

8.Lauf Odenwaldpokal

Sonntag
8/16/2012

Druck: 8/16/2012 5:34 PM

1. Lauf 2. Lauf Gesamt

Platz
St. 
Nr. Name Vorname Ausw.Nr. Verein Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Straf-Sek.

Gesamt 
Ergebnis

Differ.z. 
Sieger

Differ. z. 
Nächst.

ADAC-
Punkte

1 19 Mozdzierski Adrian # 8668 AC Bensheim 43.14 0 43.23 0 0 86.37 40
2 17 Koch Niklas 9009 Starkenburger AMC* 43.35 0 43.54 0 0 86.89 0.52 0.52 37
3 18 Kannegießer Maximilian 9330 AC Bensheim 44.35 0 43.53 0 0 87.88 1.51 0.99 35
4 10 Mittelstädt Luca 9109 Starkenburger AMC* 44.24 0 44.21 0 0 88.45 2.08 0.57 33
5 15 Rippberger Dominik 8993 MSC Rodenstein 44.86 1 44.76 0 1 90.62 4.25 2.17 31

6 13 Siebig Niclas 9332 AC Bensheim 45.06 1 44.76 0 1 90.82 4.45 0.20 30
7 9 Staub Tom 9062 Starkenburger AMC* 45.25 1 44.87 1 2 92.12 5.75 1.30 29
8 12 Krzon Marlen 8826 AC Kinzigtal 47.63 0 47.05 0 0 94.68 8.31 2.56 28
9 14 Zorn Mark 9141 MSC Butzbach* 44.03 3 44.37 1 4 92.40 6.03 -2.28 27

10 16 Bender Rico 9604 MSC Butzbach* 46.68 0 45.79 2 2 94.47 8.10 2.07 26

11 8 Greco Antonio 9594 AC Bensheim 45.62 1 47.41 1 2 95.03 8.66 0.56 25
12 5 Hurlebaus Lisa 9298 MSC Butzbach* 49.14 1 47.13 0 1 97.27 10.90 2.24 24
13 3 Fiederlein Agnes 9178 MSC Afolterbach 46.57 2 45.89 2 8 100.46 14.09 3.19 23
14 4 Löw Kevin 9479 Scuderia Wiesbaden* 49.76 0 49.01 3 6 104.77 18.40 4.31 22
15 6 Bogdanov Nikita 9632 MSC Afolterbach 48.50 3 47.21 3 12 107.71 21.34 2.94 21

16 7 Schmidt Sebastian 9626 MSC Afolterbach 50.59 4 48.25 3 14 112.84 26.47 5.13 20
17 11 Schmidt Timo 391056103 MSC Afolterbach 49.58 5 52.95 1 12 114.53 28.16 1.69 19
18 1 Petzold Maximilian 9653 MSC Mühlheim 57.27 1 56.28 0 2 115.55 29.18 1.02 18
19 2 Iqbal Ridda 9494 MSC Mühlheim 61.86 36 53.89 9 90 205.75 119.38 90.20 17

Auswertung:
Meik Bernius /  Frank Meyer www.OAMC-REINHEIM.de

Tel. Meik Bernius: 0170-9199911
Tel. Frank Meyer: 06162-82387
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